The Dubs Dynasty
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2022 Standings
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Team

Big Face Coffee
Ezmoneymango 4
Pointers 1

Stand By Your Bam
3-Kings7

VENOM

Only

Comfortably Dumb
Mr white

PJ Lakers
ballsofhate

THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS

Final Standings

Owner

Rob Rabin
Joseph Manganaro
Fantasy Player
Daniel Shutler
Fantasy Player
John Galcik
Louis Salas

Paul Monte
Justin Mcmanmie
Paul Lisa

Brian Sibiga

Jay Applebaum
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WPct
0.842
0.684
0.684
0.632
0.632
0.526
0.526
0.474
0.368
0.316
0.158
0.158

Behind
0
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PF
24386.8
23582.5
23316.2
23276.8
22968.2
242445
21123.0
22140.2
20400.0
21581.0
19708.2
19238.0

PA
21932.5
21662.8
20483.5
22130.8
21547.0
22544.2
20971.8
23618.0
21980.0
23449.0
22495.0
23151.0
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